List1

Vyrobce, Model kw/HP Obsah
AUDI A8 (4D2, 4D8) 309/420 5998
AUDI A8 (4E_) 331/450 5998
BMW 7 (E32) 220/300 4988
BMW 8 (E31) 220/300 4988
BMW 8 (E31) 280/380 5576
DODGE CALIBER 110/150 1798
FORD GALAXY (WGR) 150/204 2792
FORD USA PROBE | 82/112 2184
FORD USA PROBE | 108/147 2184
FORD USA PROBE Il (ECP) 119/162 2497
FORD USA PROBE Il (ECP) 120/163 2497
HONDA ACCORD IV (CB3, CB7) 66/90 1997
HONDA ACCORD IV (CB3, CB7) 81/110 1997
HONDA ACCORD |V (CB3, CB7) 98/133 1997
HONDA ACCORD |V (CB3, CB7) 108/147 2156
HONDA ACCORD IV (CB3, CB7) 110/150 2156
HONDA ACCORD IV Aerodeck (CB8) 98/133 1997
HONDA ACCORD IV Aerodeck (CB8) 108/147 2156
HONDA ACCORD IV Aerodeck (CB8) 110/150 2156
HONDA ACCORD IV kupé (CC1) 98/133 1997
HONDA ACCORD V (CC7) 85/116 1997
HONDA ACCORD V (CC7) 96/131 1997
HONDA ACCORD V (CC7) 116/158 2259
HONDA ACCORD V Aerodeck (CE) 100/136 1997
HONDA ACCORD V Aerodeck (CE) 110/150 2156
HONDA ACCORD V kupé (CD7, CD9) 100/136 1997
HONDA ACCORD V kupé (CD7, CD9) 110/150 2156
HONDA ACCORD VI (CE, CF) 85/116 1850
HONDA ACCORD VI (CE, CF) 96/131 1997
HONDA ACCORD VI (CE, CF) 110/150 2156
HONDA ACCORD VIl (CG) 100/136 1850
HONDA ACCORD VIl (CG) 108/147 1997
HONDA ACCORD VIl (CG) 156/212 2157
HONDA ACCORD VIl (CG) 113/154 2254
HONDA ACCORD VIl Aerodeck (CM_) 118/160 2254
HONDA ACCORD VIl Hatchback (CH) 100/136 1850
HONDA ACCORD VIl Hatchback (CH) 108/147 1997
HONDA ACCORD VIl Hatchback (CH) 113/154 2254
HONDA ACCORD VIl kupé (CG) 108/147 1997
HONDA ACCORD VIl kupé (CG) 147/200 2997
HONDA CIVIC IV Fastback (MA, MB) 66/90 1493
HONDA CIVIC IV kupé (EJ) 74/101 1493
HONDA CIVIC V (EJ9, EK3/4) 84/114 1493
HONDA CIVIC V Aerodeck (MC) 55/75 1396
HONDA CIVIC V Aerodeck (MC) 66/90 1396
HONDA CIVIC V Aerodeck (MC) 84/114 1493
HONDA CIVIC V Aerodeck (MC) 85/116 1590
HONDA CIVIC V Fastback (MB) 55/75 1396
HONDA CIVIC V Fastback (MB) 66/90 1396
HONDA CIVIC V Fastback (MB) 84/114 1493
HONDA CIVIC V Fastback (MB) 85/116 1590
HONDA CIVIC V Hatchback (EJ9, EK1/3/4) 84/114 1493
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HONDA CIVIC V Hatchback (EJ9, EK1/3/4)

HONDA CIVIC V kupé (EJ6, EJ8)
HONDA CIVIC V kupé (EJ6, EJ8)
HONDA CIVIC VI

HONDA CIVIC VI

HONDA CIVIC VI

HONDA CIVIC VI Hatchback (EU_, EP_)
HONDA CIVIC VI Hatchback (EU_, EP_)
HONDA CIVIC VI Hatchback (EU_, EP_)
HONDA CIVIC VI kupé (EM)

HONDA CIVIC VI kupé (EM)

HONDA CIVIC VI kupé (EM)

HONDA CR-V | (RD)

HONDA CR-V | (RD)

HONDA FR-V

HONDA HR-V (GH)

HONDA HR-V (GH)

HONDA HR-V (GH)

HONDA LEGEND lIl (KA9)

HONDA LOGO (GA3)

HONDA ODYSSEY (RA)

HONDA ODYSSEY (RA)

HONDA PRELUDE IV (BB)

HONDA PRELUDE IV (BB)

HONDA PRELUDE IV (BB)

HONDA PRELUDE V (BB)

HONDA PRELUDE V (BB)

HONDA PRELUDE V (BB)

HONDA STREAM (RN)

HYUNDAI i30

CHRYSLER NEW YORKER
CHRYSLER VOYAGER Il (GS)

JEEP CJ5 - CJ8

JEEP CJ5 - CJ8

JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE II (WJ, WG)
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE II (WJ, WG)
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE Il

JEEP CHEROKEE (KJ)

JEEP WRANGLER | (YJ, SJ_)

KIA CEE'D kombik

KIA CEE'D Sikma zadni cast

KIA CEE'D Sikma zadni cast

MAZDA 323 F/P Mk VI (BJ)

MAZDA 323 F/P Mk VI (BJ)

MAZDA 323 S Mk VI (BJ)

MAZDA 323 S Mk VI (BJ)

MAZDA 626 Ill Break (GV)

MAZDA 626 Ill Break (GV)

MAZDA 626 Mk Il (GD)

MAZDA 626 Mk IIl kupé (GD)

MAZDA 626 Mk Ill Sikma zadni cast (GD)
MAZDA 626 Mk IV Sikma zadni cast (GE)
MAZDA 626 Mk IV Sikma zadni cast (GE)
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84/114
77/105
92/125
66/90
81/110
85/116
55/75
66/90
81/110
81/110
88/120
92/125
94/128
108/147
92/125
77/105
77/105
91/124
151/205
48/65
110/150
110/150
98/133
136/185
118/160
98/133
136/185
147/200
92/125
90/122
155/211
111/151
78/106
76/103
162/220
164/223
170/231
155/211
131/178
80/109
80/109
90/122
70/95
96/131
70/95
72/98
85/115
85/116
85/115
85/115
85/115
120/163
121/165

1590
1590
1590
1396
1590
1668
1396
1396
1590
1590
1668
1668
1973
1973
1668
1590
1590
1590
3474
1343
2156
2254
1997
2157
2259
1997
2157
2157
1668
1591
3518
2429
2464
4235
4701
4701
4701
3698
3964
1396
1396
1591
1598
1991
1598
1598
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184
2497
2497



MAZDA 626 Mk V (GF)

MAZDA 626 Mk V (GF)

MAZDA 626 Mk V (GF)

MAZDA 626 Mk V (GF)

MAZDA 626 Mk V (GF)

MAZDA 626 Mk V (GF)

MAZDA 626 Mk V Sikma zadni cast (GF)
MAZDA 626 Mk V Sikma zadni cast (GF)
MAZDA 626 Mk V Sikma zadni cast (GF)
MAZDA 626 Mk V Sikma zadni cast (GF)
MAZDA 626 Mk V Sikma zadni cast (GF)
MAZDA 626 V Break (GW)

MAZDA 626 V Break (GW)

MAZDA 626 V Break (GW)

MAZDA 626 V Break (GW)

MAZDA 626 V Break (GW)
MAZDA 626 V Break (GW)

MAZDA 929 Il (HC)

MAZDA 929 Il (HC)

MAZDA 929 Il (HC)

MAZDA B-SERIE (UF)

MAZDA B-SERIE (UN)

MAZDA MILLENIA (TA)

MAZDA MILLENIA (TA)

MAZDA MPV I (LV)

MAZDA MPV II (LW)

MAZDA MPV II (LW)

MAZDA MPV II (LW)

MAZDA MX-6 (GEB)

MAZDA MX-6 (GEB)

MAZDA PREMACY (CP)

MAZDA PREMACY (CP)

MAZDA TRIBUTE (EP)

OPEL AGILA (HO00)

OPEL ASTRA G Kabriolet

OPEL ASTRA G kombik (F35_)

OPEL ASTRA G kupé (FO7_)

OPEL ASTRA G limuzina (F69_)

OPEL ASTRA G Sikma zadni cast (F48_, F08_)
OPEL ASTRAH

OPEL ASTRAH

OPEL ASTRAH

OPEL ASTRAH

OPEL ASTRAH

OPEL ASTRAH

OPEL ASTRAH

OPEL ASTRA H kombik

OPEL ASTRA H kombik

OPEL ASTRA H kombik

OPEL ASTRA H kombik

OPEL ASTRA H kombik

OPEL ASTRA H kombik

OPEL ASTRA H kombik
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66/90
66/90
74/100
74/100
85/115
100/136
66/90
74/100
74/100
85/115
100/136
66/90
66/90
74/100
74/100
85/116
100/136
94/128
123/167
125/170
90/122
90/122
155/211
123/167
113/154
88/120
90/122
147/200
120/163
121/165
74/100
84/114
149/203
44/60
76/103
76/103
76/103
76/103
76/103
66/90
77/105
85/116
92/125
103/140
125/170
147/200
66/90
77/105
85/116
92/125
103/140
125/170
147/200

1840
1840
1840
1840
1991
1991
1840
1840
1840
1991
1991
1840
1840
1840
1840
1991
1991
2184
2954
2954
2606
2606
2255
2497
2954
1991
1991
2967
2497
2497
1840
1840
2967
998
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1364
1598
1598
1796
1796
1998
1998
1364
1598
1598
1796
1796
1998
1998



OPEL ASTRA H Sport Hatch
OPEL ASTRA H Sport Hatch
OPEL ASTRA H Sport Hatch
OPEL ASTRA H Sport Hatch
OPEL ASTRA H Sport Hatch
OPEL ASTRA H Sport Hatch
OPEL ASTRA H TwinTop
OPEL ASTRA H TwinTop
OPEL ASTRA H TwinTop
OPEL ASTRA H TwinTop
OPEL ASTRA H TwinTop
OPEL CALIBRA A (85 )
OPEL COMBO karoserie/kombik
OPEL COMBO Tour

OPEL CORSA C (F08, F68)
OPEL CORSA C (F08, F68)
OPEL CORSA C (F08, F68)
OPEL CORSA C karoserie (F08, W5L)
OPEL CORSAD

OPEL CORSAD

OPEL CORSAD

OPEL MERIVA

OPEL MERIVA

OPEL SIGNUM

OPEL TIGRA TwinTop
OPEL TIGRA TwinTop
OPEL VECTRA A (86_, 87_)
OPEL VECTRA C

OPEL VECTRA C

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
OPEL VECTRA C kombik
OPEL ZAFIRA

OPEL ZAFIRA

OPEL ZAFIRA

OPEL ZAFIRA (F75_)
ROVER 600 (RH)

ROVER 600 (RH)

ROVER 600 (RH)

ROVER 600 (RH)

SEAT ALHAMBRA (7V8, 7V9)
SEAT ALHAMBRA (7V8, 7V9)
SEAT AROSA (6H)

SEAT AROSA (6H)

SEAT CORDOBA (6L2)
SEAT CORDOBA (6L2)

SEAT CORDOBA Sikma zadni cast (6K2)

SEAT CORDOBA Vario (6K5)
SEAT IBIZA Il (6K1)

SEAT IBIZA Ill (6K1)

SEAT IBIZA IV (6L1)

SEAT IBIZA IV (6L1)

SEAT IBIZA IV (6L1)

SEAT INCA (6K9)
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66/90
77/105
92/125
103/140
125/170
147/200
77/105
92/125
103/140
125/170
147/200
150/204
66/90
66/90
44/60
59/80
66/90
59/80
44/60
59/80
66/90
66/90
77/105
103/140
66/90
92/125
150/204
77/105
103/140
103/140
103/140
77/105
103/140
147/200
147/200
85/115
85/115
96/131
116/158
150/204
150/204
37/50
44/60
47/64
51/70
44/60
44/60
37/50
44/60
47/64
51/70
55/75
44/60

1364
1598
1796
1796
1998
1998
1598
1796
1796
1998
1998
1998
1364
1364
998
1229
1364
1229
998
1229
1364
1364
1598
1796
1364
1796
1998
1598
1796
1796
1796
1598
1796
1998
1998
1850
1997
1997
2259
2792
2792
999
1390
1198
1198
1390
1390
999
1390
1198
1198
1390
1390
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SEAT LEON (1M1) 77/105 1598
SEAT LEON (1M1) 150/204 2792
SKODA FABIA 44/60 1198
SKODA FABIA 51/70 1198
SKODA FABIA (6Y2) 40/54 1198
SKODA FABIA (6Y2) 47/64 1198
SKODA FABIA (6Y2) 55/75 1390
SKODA FABIA Combi (6Y5) 47/64 1198
SKODA FABIA Combi (6Y5) 55/75 1390
SKODA FABIA limuzina (6Y3) 47/64 1198
SKODA FABIA Praktik 47/64 1198
SKODA OCTAVIA Combi (1U5) 85/116 1984
SKODA OCTAVIA Combi (1U5) 88/120 1984
SKODA ROOMSTER (5J) 47/64 1198
VW CADDY Il karoserie (9K9A) 44/60 1390
VW CADDY Il kombik (9K9B) 44/60 1390
VW FOX (521) 40/54 1198
VW FOX (5621) 55/75 1390
VW GOLF IV (1J1) 55/75 1390
VW GOLF IV (1J1) 77/105 1598
VW GOLF IV (1J1) 85/115 1984
VW GOLF IV (1J1) 85/115 1984
VW GOLF IV (1J1) 125/170 2324
VW GOLF IV (1J1) 125/170 2324
VW GOLF IV (1J1) 150/204 2792
VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5) 55/75 1390
VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5) 75/102 1595
VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5) 77/105 1598
VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5) 85/115 1984
VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5) 85/115 1984
VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5) 85/116 1984
VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5) 125/170 2324
VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5) 125/170 2324
VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5) 150/204 2792
VW JETTA IV (1J2) 55/75 1390
VW JETTA IV (1J2) 77/105 1598
VW JETTA IV (1J2) 85/115 1984
VW JETTA IV (1J2) 85/115 1984
VW JETTA IV (1J2) 125/170 2324
VW JETTA IV (1J2) 125/170 2324
VW JETTA IV (1J2) 150/204 2792
VW JETTA IV kombik (1J6) 55/75 1390
VW JETTA IV kombik (1J6) 77/105 1598
VW JETTA IV kombik (1J6) 85/115 1984
VW JETTA IV kombik (1J6) 85/115 1984
VW JETTA IV kombik (1J6) 125/170 2324
VW JETTA IV kombik (1J6) 125/170 2324
VW JETTA IV kombik (1J6) 150/204 2792
VW LUPO (6X1, 6E1) 37/50 999
VW LUPO (6X1, 6E1) 44/60 1390
VW NEW BEETLE (9C1, 1C1) 55/75 1390
VW NEW BEETLE (9C1, 1C1) 85/115 1984
VW NEW BEETLE (9C1, 1C1) 125/170 2324
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VW NEW BEETLE (9C1, 1C1)
VW NEW BEETLE (9C1, 1C1)
VW NEW BEETLE Kabriolet (1Y7)
VW NEW BEETLE Kabriolet (1Y7)
VW NEW BEETLE Kabriolet (1Y7)
VW PASSAT (3B3)

VW PASSAT (3B3)

VW PASSAT Variant (3B6)

VW PASSAT Variant (3B6)

VW PHAETON (3D2)

VW PHAETON (3D2)

VW POLO (6N2
VW POLO (6N
VW POLO (6N2
VW POLO (9N_
VW POLO (9N_
VW POLO (9N_
VW POLO (9N_
VW POLO (9N_)

VW POLO limuzina

VW POLO limuzina (6KV2)
VW POLO Variant (6KV5)

VW POLO Variant (6KV5)

VW SHARAN (7M8, 7M9, 7M6)
VW SHARAN (7M8, 7M9, 7M6)
VW TOUAREG (7LA, 7L6, 7L7)
VW TOURAN (1T1, 1T2)

)
2)
)
)
)
)
)

VW TRANSPORTER Mk IV autobus (70XB, 70XC, 7DB, 7DW)
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110/150
165/224
55/75
85/115
110/150
125/170
125/170
125/170
125/170
309/420
331/450
37/50
40/54
44/60
40/54
44/60
47/64
51/69
55/75
55/75
44/60
40/54
44/60
150/204
150/204
331/450
85/115
150/204

2480
3188
1390
1984
2480
2324
2324
2324
2324
5998
5998
999
1390
1390
1198
1198
1198
1198
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
2792
2792
5998
1984
2792
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